REVISION DATE 7/2/2024                               TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                          SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
SPECIFICATIONS
Color Temperature	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 6500K
Length	 1FT, 2FT,4FT
Power Consumption	 8W/FT
Beam Angle	 15°/25°/35°/120°/20° x 40°
Dimming	 0-10/Dali/On-Off/DMX512

• 8 watt per foot
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories
LDG ST20
CW36
CW72
CW108
Starting Wire, 20inch
Coupling Wire, 36inch
Coupling Wire, 72inch
Coupling Wire, 108inch
LDG - _______ -  _______ - ________- __________ - __________ - _______ Example: LDG-1-18-120-TRA-15-BK
• ETL listed
• 150 Degree Rotatable
• 3 Year warranty
LDG
LEDGE COVE WALL WASHER
Model Length Color Temperature Voltage Dimming Optics Finish
LDG 1       1FT
2      2FT
4     4FT
18       1800K
27       2700K
30      3000K
35      3500K
40     4000K
65      6500K
120         120V
240        240V
UNV      100-277V
0-10        0-10V
DLI          DALI
OF           ON/OFF
DMX       DMX512
15         15°
25        25°
35        35°
120      120°
WW    20° x 40°
BK   Black
WT  White
REVISION DATE 7/2/2024                               TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                          SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
LDG
LEDGE COVE WALL WASHER
DIMENSIONS
11.8”/ 23.6” / 47.2”